
GRADUATE REFUND AND WITHDRAWAL SCHEDULE 

Refund schedules are only applicable to graduate students in flat fee programs if they 
withdraw from all courses in the term. 
 
 
 
 

June 2, 2023 

 

 

 
 
 
   2023 Fall Term   

12 Week Courses beginning week 1 (September 6) of fall term 
 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 
Before 11:59 p.m. Tuesday, September 19 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 
Wednesday, September 20 to Tuesday, October 17 50% of tuition fees 
Wednesday, October 18 to Tuesday, November 7 No Refund 

 
 
 
 
 
   2024 Winter Term 
 
12 Week Courses beginning week 1 (January 4) of winter term 

 
Withdrawal Dates  Refund 
Before 11:59 p.m. Wednesday, January 17 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 
Thursday, January 18 to Wednesday, February 14 50% of tuition fees 
Thursday, February 15 to Wednesday, March 6 No Refund 
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